47 CENTRAL Canario Terra

\ Soi Torneios
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° MASCARA 041063 BRENIO 24 1954 81,42 692
2° ALTAS HORAS 041051 BRENIO 14 1001 71,50 386
3° BEIJA FLOR 123456 PEU 7 584 83,43 204
4° AZ DE OURO 041473 BRENIO 7 357 51,00 180
& CARRASCO 566175 BINHO 4 157 39,25 104
6° NAVALHA 123456 HUALISON 4 144 36,00 96
7° PATOLINO 123456 VINICIUS 3 126 42,00 86
8° VIRUS 041473 FERRUJA 5 296 59,20 78
9° CACIQUE 048419 NIMBUIA 3 147 49,00 78
10° HONDA 037996 SIMAO 4 45 11,25 76
11° PEGA FOGO 123456 BETO 2 159 79,50 60
12° FURIA 057598 JOE DO 2 76 38,00 48
13° POPAY 003331 JOAO DE DEUS 1 106 106,00 30
14° CEBOSO 123456 JUNIOR 1 50 50,00 30
15° FAISCA 566151 JOSE GERALDO 1 81 81,00 29
16° VALENTAO 051299 GERALDO 1 26 26,00 28
17° METEORO 123456 BETO 1 21 21,00 28
18° CABICEIRA 123456 TONHAO 1 18 18,00 28
19° MARGINAL 073128 JAIR 2 168 84,00 26
20° ANILHA DE OOURO 1845 BRUNO 2 158 79,00 26
21° KADET 035330 CAYMI 1 87 87,00 26
22° FAROESTE 214365 ADRIANO 1 58 58,00 26
23° FLIPER 007769 DANIEL/NAU 1 6 6,00 26
24° FAROESTE 000000 JOSE GERALDO 1 17 17,00 24
25° LOBO 014530 HUALISON 1 16 16,00 24
26° RABUJENTO 123456 RODRIGO 1 5 5,00 24
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°

32°

SILVER
PIRATA
MAGESTADE
PANCADAO
COMBATE
MUITO LOCO

123456
214365
027684
123456
384116
077856

SIMAO
ADRIANO
JOSE GERALDO
JOSE AUGUSTO
JOSE AUGUSTO
TIAGO

56

142
81
27

5,00
56,00

8,00
142,00
40,50

27,00

24
22
22
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